Sign in below to see status of your order and get your bonus pills
Your email   Your birthday

Microzide

Home > prescriptions > Blood Pressure > Buy Microzide
We provide FREE standard shipping on all orders over $149
Buy Microzide Online
Actual product may differ in appearance from image shown.
Share |

Buy Microzide Discount

Buy Microzide Free Shipping
Buy Microzide Free Shipping

Buy Microzide (Hydrochlorothiazide)


Synonyms: Aquazide, Hdz, Hydrazide, Aldactazide, Aquarills, Bremil, Capozide, Chlorzide, Dichlorotride, Direma, Diuril, Esidrex, Fluvin, Hidril, Hydrochlorthiazide, Hydropres, Megadiuril, Nefrix, Neoflumen, Thiaretic, Unipres, Ziac

Manufacturer: Cipla
Microzide (Hydrochlorothiazide) is a thiazide diuretic used to treat high blood pressure and swelling due to excess body water. It may also be used to treat other conditions as determined by your doctor.

Buy now and 20% bonus pills for each and every of your Refills!

SPECIALS:
Get 20% bonus pills on your FIRST order if you are existing client of any other online pharmacy!

Complete your order now and get FREE EXPRESS SHIPPING on all additional orders within 24 hours. Please use login form above to access your account if you have purchased before.
Generic Microzide (Hydrochlorothiazide) 12.5mg
Quantity Unit Price Price, USD You save
$0.22 / tab $26.55 -
$0.20 / tab $30.38 $2.81
$0.20 / tab $35.78 $4.05
$0.20 / tab $40.95 $5.51
$0.19 / tab $45.00 $8.10
, Non-Trackable
12 – 16 business days excl. time in customs
, Trackable
5 – 9 business days excl. time in customs
Shipping:
$18.00

Total Price:
$53.78
Generic Microzide (Hydrochlorothiazide) 25mg
Quantity Unit Price Price, USD You save
$0.30 / tab $35.40 -
$0.27 / tab $40.50 $3.75
$0.27 / tab $47.70 $5.40
$0.26 / tab $54.60 $7.35
$0.25 / tab $60.00 $10.80
, Non-Trackable
12 – 16 business days excl. time in customs
, Trackable
5 – 9 business days excl. time in customs
Shipping:
$18.00

Total Price:
$65.70
FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $149

100% Satisfaction Guarantee

We guarantee the delivery time of your medication. If your order is not delivered, please let us know, and we will reship your order FOR FREE.


Express (Super Fast) Shipping via EMS!!!

Checked Everyday low price!!!
Checked No prescription required!!!
Checked Multiple payment options!!! (Visa, Master Card)
Checked International (Worldwide) Shipping!!!
Checked FREE Standard Shipping on all orders over $149!!!
Checked FREE Express Shipping (EMS) on all orders over $249!!!
Checked Express (SUPER FAST) Shipping via EMS!!!
Checked Discrete packaging!!! Blank shipment description!
Checked 20% free bonus pills for all refills and reorders!!!



We Protect Your Privacy with Discrete Packaging


All orders arrive in discrete unmarked parcels.

We leave the shipment description blank!!! Nobody will know what is inside the package!!!

Privacy Protection
Sign up for Microzide (Hydrochlorothiazide) Special Offers

Share |


Microzide (Hydrochlorothiazide) is a thiazide diuretic used to treat high blood pressure and swelling due to excess body water. It may also be used to treat other conditions as determined by your doctor.

Medication guide about Microzide (Hydrochlorothiazide)



Brand name: Microzide
Generic name: Hydrochlorothiazide



What is the most important information I should know about Microzide?
Do not use this medication if you are unable to urinate, or if you have an allergy to sulfa drugs. Before using this medication, tell your doctor if you have liver disease, kidney disease, asthma, allergies, gout, or diabetes. Avoid drinking alcohol, which can increase some of the side effects of Microzide. Avoid becoming overheated or dehydrated during exercise and in hot weather. Follow your doctor's instructions about the type and amount of liquids you should drink. In some cases, drinking too much liquid can be as unsafe as not drinking enough. There are many other medicines that can interact with Microzide. Tell your doctor about all the prescription and over-the-counter medications you use. This includes vitamins, minerals, herbal products, and drugs prescribed by other doctors. Do not start using a new medication without telling your doctor. Keep a list with you of all the medicines you use and show this list to any doctor or other healthcare provider who treats you. If you are being treated for high blood pressure, keep using this medication even if you feel fine. High blood pressure often has no symptoms.

What is Microzide?
Microzide is a thiazide diuretic (water pill) that helps prevent your body from absorbing too much salt, which can cause fluid retention. Microzide treats fluid retention (edema) in people with congestive heart failure, cirrhosis of the liver, or kidney disorders, or edema caused by taking steroids or estrogen. This medication is also used to treat high blood pressure (hypertension). Microzide may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

What should I discuss with my doctor before taking Microzide?
Do not use this medication if you: are unable to urinate; or if you have an allergy to sulfa drugs. Before using Microzide, tell your doctor if you have: kidney disease; liver disease; asthma or allergies; gout; or diabetes. If you have any of these conditions, you may not be able to use Microzide, or you may need a dosage adjustment or special tests during treatment. FDA pregnancy category B. This medication is not expected to be harmful to an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant during treatment. Microzide can pass into breast milk and may harm a nursing baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

How should I take Microzide?
Take this medication exactly as it was prescribed for you. Do not take the medication in larger amounts, or take it for longer than recommended by your doctor. Your doctor may occasionally change your dose to make sure you get the best results from this medication. To be sure this medication is not causing harmful effects, your blood will need to be tested on a regular basis. It is important that you not miss any scheduled visits to your doctor. Your blood and urine may both be tested if you have been vomiting or are dehydrated. Microzide can interfere with the results of a thyroid test. Tell any doctor who treats you that you are using a thiazide diuretic. If you are being treated for high blood pressure, keep using this medication even if you feel fine. High blood pressure often has no symptoms. Store the tablets at room temperature away from heat, light, and moisture.

What happens if I miss a dose?
Take the missed dose as soon as you remember. If it is almost time for your next dose, skip the missed dose and take the medicine at the next regularly scheduled time. Do not take extra medicine to make up the missed dose.

What happens if I overdose?
Seek emergency medical attention if you think you have used too much of this medicine. Symptoms of a Microzide overdose may include nausea, weakness, dizziness, dry mouth, thirst, and muscle pain or weakness.

What should I avoid while taking Microzide?
Avoid drinking alcohol, which can increase some of the side effects of Microzide. Avoid using other medicines that make you light-headed (narcotic pain medication, muscle relaxers, and medicine for seizures). They can add to the side effects of Microzide. Avoid becoming overheated or dehydrated during exercise and in hot weather. Follow your doctor's instructions about the type and amount of liquids you should drink. In some cases, drinking too much liquid can be as unsafe as not drinking enough.

What are the possible side effects of Microzide?
Get emergency medical help if you have any of these signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficulty breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat. Stop using this medication and call your doctor at once if you have any of these serious side effects: dry mouth, thirst, nausea, vomiting; feeling weak, drowsy, restless, or light-headed; fast or uneven heartbeat; muscle pain or weakness; numbness or tingly feeling; a red, blistering, peeling skin rash; or nausea, stomach pain, low fever, loss of appetite, dark urine, clay-colored stools, jaundice (yellowing of the skin or eyes). Continue using Microzide and talk with your doctor if you have any of these less serious side effects: diarrhea; stomach pain; constipation; or blurred vision. Side effects other than those listed here may also occur. Talk to your doctor about any side effect that seems unusual or that is especially bothersome.

What other drugs will affect Microzide?
Before taking this medication, tell your doctor if you are using any of the following drugs: lithium; digoxin (Lanoxin); cholestyramine (Prevalite, Questran) or colestipol (Colestid); steroids (prednisone and others); other blood pressure medications; NSAIDs (non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drugs) such as aspirin, ibuprofen (Motrin, Advil), diclofenac (Voltaren), indomethacin, naproxen (Aleve, Naprosyn), piroxicam (Feldene), nabumetone (Relafen), etodolac (Lodine), and others; or insulin or diabetes medicine taken by mouth. If you are using any of these drugs, you may not be able to use Microzide, or you may need dosage adjustments or special tests during treatment. There may be other drugs not listed that can affect Microzide. Tell your doctor about all the prescription and over-the-counter medications you use. This includes vitamins, minerals, herbal products, and drugs prescribed by other doctors. Do not start using a new medication without telling your doctor.

Buy now
Buy Microzide , Buy Hydrochlorothiazide

Free order review
Our doctor reviews your order online for free, and there is no doctor's consultation fee.

Save on Shipping
Purchase as many items as you like within 24 hours period of time, and pay only one low shipping price.

Discrete packaging
All orders arrive in discrete unmarked parcels. We leave the shipment description blank.

For more answers see the FAQ section